
 FIRST RECONCILIATION/FIRST COMMUNION SCHEDULE 

 Sat/Sun - October 15/16 - Enrollment Card Weekend at all Masses 

 Tues.-Thurs. - November 15-17 - Small group with Fr. Kent 
 (Child/Parent) - Gathering Space 

 Tues. - Nov. 15 - 7:00pm to 8:00pm 
 Wed. - Nov. 16 - 6:00pm to 7:00pm 
 Thurs. - Nov. 17 - 6:00pm to 7:00pm 
 You are only required to attend one of the available dates. The sign up is on Sign 
 Up Genius. Here is the link: 
 https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094DABA92FA3F5C43-first 

 Sun. - Jan 15 - Child/Parent Session - 9:15am-10:15am -  Parish Hall 
 (Church Basement) 

 Sun. - Feb. 12 - Child/Parent Session - 9:15am-10:15am - Parish Hall 

 Sun. - Mar 12 - Child/Parent Session - 9:15am -10:15am - Parish Hall 

 Sat. - Apr. 22 - Retreat/First Reconciliation (Child/Parent) - 
 9:30am-12:00pm - Parish Hall 

 Fri.-  May 5 - First Communion Rehearsal (Child/Parent) - 6:00 pm - 
 Church 

 Sun. - May 7 - First Communion Mass - 1:00 pm - Church - Arrive by 
 12:15 pm 

 Blessing of Religious Articles - SCCS May Crowning Tuesday, May 9 
 8:00 am Mass 

 Family Formation End of Year Celebration - Wednesday, May 10 - 
 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094DABA92FA3F5C43-first

